
Tuesday, March 4 Friday, March 28
Pilot Point -BYE Pilot Point -BYE
Ponder@Valley View Valley View@Ponder
Whitesboro@Boyd Boyd@Whitesboro
Paradise@Callisburg Callisburg@Paradise

Friday, March 7 Tuesday, April 1
Ponder- BYE Ponder- BYE
Boyd@Pilot Point Pilot Point@Boyd
Paradise@Valley View Paradise@Valley View
Callisburg@Whitesboro Whitesbor@Callisburg

Tuesday, March 11 FLEX WEEK Friday, April 4
Boyd- BYE Boyd- BYE
Paradise@Ponder Ponder@Paradise
Pilot Point@Callisburg Monday, March 10 Callisburg@Pilot Point
Whitesboro@ValleyView Monday, March 10 Valley View@Whitesboro

Friday, March 14 FLEX WEEK Tuesday, April 8 FLEX WEEK
Paradise- BYE Paradise- BYE
Ponder@Whitesboro Boyd@Callisburg Monday, April 7
Callisburg@Boyd Saturday, March 15 Whitesboro@Ponder Monday, April 7
Valley View@Pilot Point Saturday, March 15 Pilot Point@Valley View Monday, April 7

Tuesday, March 18 Friday, April 11 FLEX WEEK
Callisburg- BYE Callisburg- BYE
Whitesboro@Paradise Paradise@Whitesboro
Boyd@Valley View Valley View@Boyd Saturday, April 12
Pilot Point@Ponder Ponder@Pilot Point Saturday, April 12

Friday, March 21 Tuesday, April 15
Whitesboro- BYE Whitesboro-BYE
Valley View@Callisburg Callisburg@Valley View
Paradise@Pilot Point Pilot Point@Paradise
Ponder@Boyd Boyd@Ponder

Tuesday, March 25 Friday, April 18 GOOD FRIDAY
Valley View- BYE Valley View- BYE
Pilot Point@Whitesboro Paradise@Boyd
Callisburg@Ponder Whitesboro@Pilot Point Thursday, April 17
Boyd@Paradise Ponder@Callisburg Thursday, April 17


